Product Code
101HIB5
102H
10407M
10561
110FS
110FSS
1132201
1132318B
1111740
120GS
12166
125GS
1305]
1305YG
14MRJ25
1-6209
18L17/8
1LJ8WRD
1SMMRIN1.1/2M
2/111.1/8
2009S
202KNX4AHO03
206KNX4
209534ST
209SST
21803-01-300
23/137/8
243286
3/KLNJ80
315516
338552X1
350110R
363232AD
393065
3G885147
409237B
413671B
419699B
4367

4825
500437
501165
5205F-1
524SA

5418

55500
6001122RS
60062RSRAH09
607V
61202FF
6201132RS
62011327
6206F
6210Y4
6212Y-CS
6308M-1.1/2

Bearings No Longer In production

Description

Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing

Physical Stock
63
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633062RSC3
649646A
7323DC
7323DCCNR
7508DL
7512DLG
756-4-02548-FS7
7610DLG
7614DLG
7616DLTN
77120
800244B
83008
8504
8505
8507
8508LR
87008C3
87042RS
87503
88013
88016
88036
88037
88038
88107
88501
88502
88502K16X1
88504
88506
88507
88508
9012DD
907358
909001
909540
9489
98202
98203
98204
98205
98206
98207
98209M
98210
98214M
98302
98304
98305
99204M
99205M
ABW10
AFGS2.1/2
AG8
ALM1.1/2
B12530
B12600

Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
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B1304F
B13560
B14167
B16148
B16839
B17697
BCS1ZNSL
BCS3ZNSLC3
BMH52
BO17
BR121
BR49902
BR7716
BT022
C7363
CB504B
CE335
CF10854F6
CONV5043
CW(C88502
DLTS1
DMIT1.1/8M
DN3731
DN4391
DN5290
E10

Ell

E13

E15

E17

E18

E19

E20

E5207

E7

E8502
F211413.2
F213995.1
F34-14M
F390599
FB1854
FB2204
FC2-25-5/8
FC3-U2E20T
FC4-25-2.7/16
FG1242
FIG413
FL10

FL17

FL20

FL60

FL9

FPS12
FPS14
FR1636
FR3283
FXR-W214U
G205KPPB-4

Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
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GN115KRRB
GPFDS1.1/4
GRFDR1.15/16
GT15

H2204
H30196
H706

H875
H9149A
HY83008SF
JH12A201
KB060XPO
L1010
L1240
L130HX4
L18CD
L2134
L3270
L3270A
L3271
L3272A
L3725M
L3732
L3859
L3972
L3972C3
L4405P
L5528
L5764
L5814
L5875
L5891

L7CD

LFT10
LJ10RR
LJ20WRD
LLRJ1.1/2M
LLRJ1.1/8
LLRJ1.3/8M
LLRIN1.1/8M
LLRIN1.3/8M
LLRINIMC3
LLRIN3/4M
LLRIN3/4MC3
LNJ1

LNJ3/4
LNJ3/8
LSA2.3/16
LT/LB13
LT/LB16
LT11C3
LTW13
LTW14
M1205EL
M1208EL
M1307EL
M204X22K610
M866

Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
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MJBL20MB
MMRIN1.3/8V3M
MMRIN35
MS625-1000
MSN13
MSN5
N1054
N1055D
N12135
N1250
N1291
N202M
N2056
N2105
N2106
N2166C
N2168C
N2208
N223
N2764
N2897
N3048
N3083
N3112
N3113
N3327
N3736A
N3762
N37636A
N4191
N4266
N4432A
N4442
N463
N4783
N4957
N4963
N5094
N5142
N5528
N6153
N6183
N6414
N6621
N6709
N6910
N6972
N6995
N7120
N7185
N7443
N7997
N8105
N8291
N8880
N8967
N9072
N9141

Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
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NC302MB
ND1495
ND17]
NH81353
NLAB1.1/2
NM81353
013
RO37CIL
R293

R471
R67213
RJ2002
RNU2206VH
RUA3156
S1KDD7
SF28
SFT16(1")
SK1040
SRS
SLIS1.3/8
SLIS2.3/4MC3
SMT3/4
SPSTX83
SR8TX83
$55998/4
SX0015Z
T1113VPX1
TLNJ60
TNLI60
U145

ULT10

ust

USs10

uUs3

UT145
UT340E
W2002RS
W52032RS
WC87500
WC88013
WC88014
WK2587
WS2325-1
X107
XD080116/064HS
XD080116/072HS
XD1761
XL12.3/4M
XLLRIN1.3/4MC3
XLRJ2.3/4MB
XLT4.1/4M
XLT6

Updated 15th August 2021

Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
Obsolete Bearing
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